Market Report
January 20"

Next sale: Weigh Up Sale January 27t

Bred Cow Sale
Steve &Carol Balius
Hodson Ranch

33 blk hfr bred
39 red hfr bred
9 rd cow bred BM

Matt & Melissa VanderMay3 blk cow bred SM

Joe Wilson

Weigh Up Sale
Owen Olson

Slater DeKay
Perault Ranch

14 blk cow bred BM
6 blk-bbf-cow

12 blk hfr open
1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 BBF cow

1 blk pair

1 wf-cow

2 wf-cow

1157#
962#

1463#
1497#
1455#
1286#

832#

1220#
1325#
1315#
12454
1390#
1293#

$3275.00
$2800.00
$1463.00
$2850.00
$2750.00
$2500.00

$188.50
$140.00
$138.50
$138.00
$2900.00/hd
$135.00
$134.00



