

Market Report January 20th Next sale: Weigh Up Sale January 27th

Bred Cow Sale

blk hfr bred	1157#	\$3275.00
red hfr bred	962#	\$2800.00
d cow bred BM	1463#	\$1463.00
blk cow bred SM	1497#	\$2850.00
blk cow bred BM	1455#	\$2750.00
lk-bbf-cow	1286#	\$2500.00
	red hfr bred d cow bred BM blk cow bred SM blk cow bred BM	d cow bred BM 1463# blk cow bred SM 1497# blk cow bred BM 1455#

Weigh Up Sale

Owen Olson	12 blk hfr open	832#	\$188.50
	1 blk cow	1220#	\$140.00
	1 blk cow	1325#	\$138.50
	1 BBF cow	1315#	\$138.00
Slater DeKay	1 blk pair	1245#	\$2900.00/hd
Perault Ranch	1 wf-cow	1390#	\$135.00
	2 wf-cow	1293#	\$134.00